ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND WIDE

Telephone +64 9 366 2800

Emails nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

ANL Asia New Zealand Express (Northbound)

NZ ETD

ASIA ETA

Auckland
Lyttelton
Wellington
Napier
Tauranga
Hong Kong
Yantian
Keelung
Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Chiwan
Kaohsiung

OOCL BUSAN
697N
0ZEIMNINL

03-May
07-May
08-May
10-May
15-May
29-May
01-Jun
04-Jun
06-Jun
10-Jun

12-Jun

KOTA LESTARI
274N
0ZEION1INL

11-May
15-May
13-May
17-May
20-May
06-Jun
08-Jun
13-Jun
14-Jun
17-Jun

19-Jun

CMA CGM
PERTH
470N
OZEIQNINL

18-May
21-May
22-May
24-May
27-May
15-Jun
17-Jun
20-Jun
23-Jun
26-Jun

28-Jun

Seaspan Vancouver has renamed to CMA CGM Seattle in Brisbane effective from Voyage 374N

Sat Jun 14 2025 22:11

XIN ZHANG
ZHOU
069N

O0ZEISNINL

27-May
31-May
01-Jun
06-Jun
08-Jun
22-Jun
24-Jun
26-Jun
28-Jun
01-Jul

03-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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ANL WAIKATO
467N
0ZEIUNINL

31-May
04-Jun
06-Jun
12-Jun
14-Jun
28-Jun
01-Jul
03-Jul
06-Jul
09-Jul

11-Jul

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL OTAGO
507N
OZEIYNINL

14-Jun
19-Jun
16-Jun
20-Jun
23-Jun
06-Jul
08-Jul
11-Jul
14-Jul
17-Jul

19-Jul

ALS CLIVIA
469N
O0ZEIWNINL

25-Jun
27-Jun
28-Jun
29-Jun
30-Jun
12-Jul

13-Jul

webapps2.anl.com.au

OOCL BUSAN
698N
0ZEJONINL

29-Jun
01-Jul
03-Jul
05-Jul
06-Jul
20-Jul
22-Jul
24-Jul
26-Jul
29-Jul

31-Jul

KOTA LESTARI
275N
0ZEJ2N1INL

06-Jul
08-Jul
10-Jul
12-Jul
13-Jul
25-Jul
27-Jul
30-Jul
01-Aug
04-Aug

06-Aug



ANL Singapore PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND WIDE
Telephone +64 9 366 2800

CMACGM Emails nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com
GROUP Sat Jun 14 2025 22:11 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
ANL Asia New Zealand Express (Northbound)
CMA CGM XIN ZHANG CMA CGM CMA CGM XIN ZHANG
PERTH ZHOU ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO FIORDLAND OOCL BUSAN KOTA LESTARI PERTH ZHOU
471N 070N 468N 508N 470N 699N 276N 472N 071N
0ZEJANINL 0ZEJ6N1NL 0ZEJ8BN1NL 0ZEJCNINL 0ZEJANINL 0ZEJENINL 0ZEJGNINL 0ZEJININL 0ZEJKN1INL

Auckland 13-Jul 20-Jul 27-Jul 03-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug 07-Sep
Lyttelton 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 05-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep
Wellington 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 07-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep
Napier 20-Jul 26-Jul 03-Aug 10-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 06-Sep 13-Sep
Tauranga 22-Jul 27-Jul 04-Aug 11-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug 07-Sep 14-Sep
Hong Kong 03-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug 07-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep

E Yantian - - - -
ﬂ Keelung 05-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
Z  Shanghai 07-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct
Ningbo 09-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 06-Sep 13-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep 04-Oct
E Shekou 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep 07-Oct

< Chiwan - - - -
‘2 Kaohsiung 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct

Seaspan Vancouver has renamed to CMA CGM Seattle in Brisbane effective from Voyage 374N

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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